YOU ARE NEEDED

VOLUNTEER

WHATEVER YOUR SKILLS & KNOWLEDGE BRING IT

TO

THE BENTON HARBOR AFTERSCHOOL HISTORY PROGRAM

EVERY <u>TUESDAY</u> & <u>THURSDAY</u> (2019 – 2020 School Year)

ANYTIME BETWEEN 3 PM TO 6 PM

AT

BENTON HARBOR HIGH SCHOOL ROOM 203

870 COLFAX AVENUE, BENTON HARBOR, MICHIGAN





BE A PART OF BENTON HARBOR HISTORY

CONTACTS:

Princella Tobias, Benton Spirit Founder Program Director, BEST Early www.bentonspiritnews.com ptobias@bentonspiritnews.com (269) 277-8077 Desmond H Murray, PhD Executive Director, BEST Early www.bestearly.com murrayd@andrews.edu (269) 757-1641

Co-Sponsored by BEST Early, Benton Spirit, and Benton Harbor Area Schools